



OF NEWBURGH

PLUMBING • HEATING • HVAC SUPPLIES

100 LITTLE BRITAIN ROAD
NEWBURGH, NY 12550

PHONE (845) 562-9121
FAX (845) 562-9159

Quoted To Customer

JOE LOMBARDO PLUMBING &
HEATING OF ROCKLAND INC
321 SPOOK ROCK RD A109
SUFFERN, NY 10901-5319

Phone (845) 357-6537
Fax (845) 357-8529

Job Name

wallkill csd phase 2

Quote No.

0039536

Date

2/22/24

Page

1

Expiration Date

3/23/24

Revised Date

2/22/24

Bid Due Date

2/22/24

Quoted By

BRIAN SKAKEL
beskake1@winsupplyinc.com
(845) 562-9121

Customer	Payment Terms	Quoted To	Salesperson	FOB
002638	2% 10TH PROX, NET30 PROX	BRIAN SKAKEL	KYLE SIBLEY	S

ASK ABOUT ORDERING ONLINE
CONTACT Chris Tremblay TODAY
AT ctremblay@winsupplyinc.com

Line	Qty.	Description	Unit Price	UOM	Extended Price
		**** TAG WC-A ****			
2.0	2	3451.001.020 WHT EL BOWL	98.6700	EA	197.34
3.0	2	8111-1.6/1.1 BATT SENSOR FL VL ECOS 3370400	453.0500	EA	906.10
4.0	2	1955SSTFR-000 ELG OPN FRT LESS	49.1400	EA	98.28
5.0	6	3325001 EBV1020A CLOSET	52.4200	EA	314.52
6.0	2	90-241 JUMBO JOHNI RING PLUS	5.6900	EA	11.38
7.0	2	90-124 5/16 JOHNI-BOLT (PR)	4.4100	EA	8.82
		SUBTOTAL			1536.44
		**** TAG WC-B ****			
10.0	2	3461.001.020 WHT EL BOWL	113.6000	EA	227.20
11.0	2	8111-1.6/1.1 BATT SENSOR FL VL ECOS 3370400	453.0500	EA	906.10
12.0	2	1955SSTFR-000 ELG OPN FRT LESS	49.1400	EA	98.28
13.0	2	90-241 JUMBO JOHNI RING PLUS	5.6900	EA	11.38
14.0	2	90-124 5/16 JOHNI-BOLT (PR)	4.4100	EA	8.82
		SUBTOTAL			1251.78
		**** TAG WC-C & D ****			
17.0	8	3351.101.020 EL FV BOWL TSPUD	99.3400	EA	794.72
18.0	2	0211DY-M58/54 WTR CLST CARRIER	764.1400	EA	1528.28
19.0	3	0211-RY-M58/54 RH HORI CLST CA	408.2900	EA	1224.87
20.0	1	0211-LY-M58/54 LH HORI CLST CA	408.2900	EA	408.29
21.0	8	8111-1.6/1.1 BATT SENSOR FL VL ECOS 3370400	453.0500	EA	3624.40
22.0	8	1955SSTFR-000 ELG OPN FRT LESS	49.1400	EA	393.12
		SUBTOTAL			7973.68



OF NEWBURGH

PLUMBING • HEATING • HVAC SUPPLIES

Job Name

wallkill csd phase 2

Quote No.

Date

Page

0039536

2/22/24

2

Expiration Date

3/23/24

Revised Date

2/22/24

Bid Due Date

2/22/24

Line	Qty.	Description	Unit Price	UOM	Extended Price
**** TAG UR-A & B ****					
25.0	6	6590.001.020 WHT WSHBRK URINAL	153.1500	EA	918.90
26.0	6	3250300 0.5GPF EXP BTRY URL FL 8186-0.5 L/LOGO	446.5800	EA	2679.48
27.0	6	0637-M32 URNL SUPPORT	215.8800	EA	1295.28
		SUBTOTAL			4893.66
**** TAG LAV-A & B ****					
30.0	13	0355.012.020 WHT 4CC WALL LAV	50.2700	EA	653.51
31.0	5	0700D-19-M32 DBL LAV CARRIER	362.7200	EA	1813.60
32.0	3	0700-19-M32 LAV CARRIER	254.5900	EA	763.77
33.0	13	8886 CHR METERING LAV FAUCET	243.9200	EA	3170.96
34.0	2	52100 BRS METERING CARTRIDGE	70.5600	EA	141.12
35.0	26	LFBV09 1/2CX3/8 QT LF ANGL STP 5/80DX3/80D 1/4TRN KEY	17.3600	EA	451.36
36.0	26	127058 5/80D SET SCREW ESCUTCH	10.9200	EA	283.92
37.0	7	760-1 1-1/4X6 CAST GRID DRAIN	13.6700	EA	95.69
38.0	6	760W-1 1-1/4 17G OFFSET GR DRN	29.7100	EA	178.26
39.0	13	8902C 11/4X11/2 17GA CP P-TRP	54.9700	EA	714.61
40.0	13	1271500 1-1/20D SET SCRW ESCUT	12.1600	EA	158.08
41.0	26	B1F12 12 SS FLX FCT CONN	4.1300	EA	107.38
42.0	6	82194 103-EZ P-TRAP INSULATION TRUEBRO 103 TRAP KIT	55.3300	EA	331.98
		SUBTOTAL			8864.24
**** TAG SINK A ****					
45.0	1	FL-1 WHT 1-PK W/LEGS LNDY TUB DRY TUB	135.6800	EA	135.68
46.0	1	B-1110-LN 4" DECK WKBD FAUCET	111.6500	EA	111.65
47.0	1	012442-40NS COLD CART VLV	51.4500	EA	51.45
48.0	1	012443-40NS HOT CART VLV	51.4500	EA	51.45
49.0	1	061X 10" T&S SPOUT ONLY	35.6300	EA	35.63
50.0	2	LFBV09 1/2CX3/8 QT LF ANGL STP 5/80DX3/80D 1/4TRN KEY	17.3600	EA	34.72
51.0	2	127058 5/80D SET SCREW ESCUTCH	10.9200	EA	21.84
52.0	2	B1F20 20 SS FLX FCT CONN	4.8900	EA	9.78
53.0	1	803-17 1-1/2X12 CP FLGD TLPC	15.9700	EA	15.97
54.0	1	8912C 1-1/2X1-1/2 17GA P-TRAP	54.9700	EA	54.97
55.0	1	1271500 1-1/20D SET SCRW ESCUT	12.1600	EA	12.16
		SUBTOTAL			535.30
**** TAG MR-A ****					
58.0	3	MSB-2424 WHT 24X24X10 MOP BASI	213.2000	EA	639.60
59.0	3	B-0665-CR-BSTR SERV SINK FCT	186.5500	EA	559.65
60.0	1	012446-25 CERAMIC CHK VLV STM	55.2300	EA	55.23
61.0	1	012447-25 CERAMIC CHK VLV STM	55.2300	EA	55.23
62.0	3	832AA 30 HOSE/BRAKET COMB	30.4600	EA	91.38
63.0	3	889-CC MOP HANGER BRACKET	57.5300	EA	172.59
		SUBTOTAL			1573.68



OF NEWBURGH

PLUMBING • HEATING • HVAC SUPPLIES

Job Name

wallkill csd phase 2

Quote No.

Date

Page

0039536

2/22/24

3

Expiration Date

3/23/24

Revised Date

2/22/24

Bid Due Date

2/22/24

Line	Qty.	Description	Unit Price	UOM	Extended Price
66.0	3	**** TAG SHR-A **** HN200-HD-SX20-HS-VL-AKV-ST-NS- VS SHWR FAUCET ASSY	2197.4200		6592.26
67.0	1	S67-602S CARTRIDGE ASSY HD VLV SUBTOTAL	234.8600		234.86 6827.12
70.0	1	**** TAG SHR-B **** HN200-HD-SX20-HS-VR-AKV-ST-NS- VS SHWR FAUCET ASSY	2197.4200		2197.42
71.0	1	ESTIMATED SHIPPING & HANDLING FOR ALL BRADLEY SUBTOTAL	400.0000		400.00 2597.42
74.0	3	**** TAG EWC-A **** LZSTL8WSSK SS EXH20 T/L COOLER	2027.8300	EA	6083.49
75.0	3	LFBV09 1/2CX3/8 QT LF ANGL STP 5/80DX3/80D 1/4TRN KEY	17.3600	EA	52.08
76.0	3	127058 5/80D SET SCREW ESCUTCH	10.9200	EA	32.76
77.0	3	8912C 1-1/2X1-1/2 17GA P-TRAP	54.9700	EA	164.91
78.0	3	1271500 1-1/20D SET SCR W ESCUT	12.1600	EA	36.48
79.0	2	51300C-3PK BOTTLE FILTERS SUBTOTAL	246.0000	EA	492.00 6861.72
82.0	2	**** TAG INT WH **** 5509QT-SAP-CP WALL HYDRANT SUBTOTAL	421.4500		842.90 842.90
85.0	14	**** TAG FD-A **** 2005-94 3 BODY 2005-L03-P050 BODY ONLY	49.2100	EA	688.94
86.0	14	A07NB 7 NB STRAINER	125.2900	EA	1754.06
87.0	14	97043 3-1/2 SURE SEAL TRAP SUBTOTAL	49.3700	EA	691.18 3134.18
90.0	2	**** TAG CODP **** 4021-S04NB-FC FLOOR CO SUBTOTAL	275.5700	EA	551.14 551.14
93.0	2	**** TAG WCO **** 4472T04 4 TAPER THR PLUG W/CVR 4472-04-SS SUBTOTAL	78.9500	EA	157.90 157.90



OF NEWBURGH

PLUMBING • HEATING • HVAC SUPPLIES

Job Name

wallkill csd phase 2

Quote No.

Date

Page

0039536

2/22/24

4

Expiration Date

3/23/24

Revised Date

2/22/24

Bid Due Date

2/22/24

Line	Qty.	Description	Unit Price	UOM	Extended Price
		**** TAG WHA ****			
96.0	1	SC500A 1/2" HAMMER ARRESTOR	16.3000	EA	16.30
97.0	1	SC750B 3/4" HAMMER ARRESTOR	22.2600	EA	22.26
98.0	1	SC1000C 1" HAMMER ARRESTOR	55.2400	EA	55.24
		SUBTOTAL			93.80

Winsupply of Newburgh Terms of Sale:

- All prices are good subject to change daily!(2021 Revision)
If buyer purchases only a portion of material quoted, Winsupply of Newburgh retains the right to adjust pricing.
- All quoted prices are subject to approval of submitted drawings.
- Items quoted are based on Winsupply of Newburgh interpretation of any drawings provided and specifications, it is contractor responsibility to confirm correct material on project.
- Winsupply of Newburgh can provide submittals for all products, which can generally be prepared in 3-5 business days from receipt of customers purchase order.
- Receiving of material without approved submittal is solely at the risk of the contractor.
- For all tax exempt projects, a tax certificate must be on file prior to delivery of materials.
- All material is subject to a restocking fee.

*** Indicates Special Order Material - Non-Returnable

Approved Quote Signatures:

Customer Signature_____

Print Name_____

Customer PO_____

THANK YOU FOR THE OPPORTUNITY!

Open Monday - Friday 7:00AM - 4:30PM

Closed Saturdays & Sundays

-Please visit us online at winsupplyofnewburgh.com

Tax Area Id

Net Sales

47,694.96

330870000

Freight

.00

Tax

3,994.45

Quotation Total

51,689.41